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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

JAVARIA RIAZ 

AAQIB LATIF 

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI 

FARHAN WARIS 

SHAHZAD ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN JOIYA 

SONIA AMEER 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR KHAN 

WASEEM SHAHZAD 

ZAINAB MUKHTIAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SHUMAILA ARSHAD (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD DANISH RAZA 

ADNAN AHMAD NASIR 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD LATIF

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD WARIS

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

KARAMAT ALI JOIYA

MUHAMMAD AMEER

LIAQAT ALI

ZAHUR HUSSAIN KHAN

 HAJI MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUKHTIAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ABDUR REHMAN

NASIR ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

30700517

30700466

30700548

30700514

30700130

30700457

30700251

30700552

30700007

30700198

30700238

30700017

30700072

30700063

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (VEHARI) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

18 Case #  39H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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15

16

17

21

WAHID MEHROSE 

AWAIS KAMAL 

SAMINA KHAN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ABDUL REHMAN SHAHID
(Selected Against Special
Persons Quota)

MEHROSE AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN

SADIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

15

16

17

18

30700067

30700367

30700295

30700250

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (VEHARI) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

18 Case #  39H2020

18

19

20

22

23

24

DANISH SARWAR 

MOHSIN ALI 

RAO ALI SHAN 

DANIAL HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 

MUHAMMAD PARVAIZ 

MUHAMMAD SARWAR RASHID

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SHABIR RAO

GHULAM QUMBER ASKRI

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

30700463

30700438

30700225

30700026

30700162

30700337

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SAAD SALEEM 

IQRA RASHEED 

RAO MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ABDUL RASHEED

1

2

30700330

30700294

VEHARI

VEHARI

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (VEHARI) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

18 Case #  39H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SHAHZAIB ASLAM 

IMRAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD ARIF 

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ARSHAD 

GHULAM MUSTAQEEM 

DR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ALI AHMED

MUHAMMAD ADIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKHTER KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

3

4

5

6

7

8

30700226

30700202

30700282

30700045

30700016

30700036

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


