PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (VEHARI) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 18 Case # 39H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	30700517	1	JAVARIA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	30700466	2	AAQIB LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	30700548	3	MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI GHULAM RASOOL	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	30700514	4	FARHAN WARIS MUHAMMAD WARIS	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	30700130	5	SHAHZAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	30700457	6	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN JOIYA KARAMAT ALI JOIYA	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	30700251	7	SONIA AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	30700552	8	MUHAMMAD NAVEED LIAQAT ALI	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	30700007	9	MUHAMMAD WAQAR KHAN ZAHUR HUSSAIN KHAN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	30700198	10	WASEEM SHAHZAD HAJI MUSHTAQ AHMAD	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	30700238	11	ZAINAB MUKHTIAR (Selected Against Women Quota) MUKHTIAR AHMAD	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
12	30700017	12	SHUMAILA ARSHAD (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
13	30700072	13	MUHAMMAD DANISH RAZA ABDUR REHMAN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	30700063	14	ADNAN AHMAD NASIR NASIR ALI	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (VEHARI) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 18 Case # 39H2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	30700067	15	WAHID MEHROSE MEHROSE AKHTAR	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
16	30700367	16	AWAIS KAMAL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	30700295	17	SAMINA KHAN (Selected Against Women Quota) SADIQ ALI	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
18	30700250	21	ABDUL REHMAN SHAHID (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) MUHAMMAD ASLAM	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	30700463	18	DANISH SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR RASHID	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	30700438	19	MOHSIN ALI MUHAMMAD AKBAR	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	30700225	20	RAO ALI SHAN MUHAMMAD SHABIR RAO	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	30700026	22	DANIAL HAIDER GHULAM QUMBER ASKRI	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	30700162	23	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD HANIF	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	30700337	24	MUHAMMAD PARVAIZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	30700330	SAAD SALEEM RAO MUHAMMAD SALEEM	VEHARI	FAIL		
2	30700294	IQRA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	VEHARI	FAIL		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (VEHARI) (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE Rs.30, 000/-))</u>

Department: PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY

No. of Candidates Recommended 18

Case # 39H2020

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
3	30700226		SHAHZAIB ASLAM DR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM	VEHARI	FAIL	
4	30700202		IMRAN ALI ALI AHMED	VEHARI	FAIL	
5	30700282		MUHAMMAD ARIF MUHAMMAD ADIL KHAN	VEHARI	FAIL	
6	30700045		MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ KHAN MUHAMMAD AKHTER KHAN	VEHARI	FAIL	
7	30700016		MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	VEHARI	FAIL	
8	30700036		GHULAM MUSTAQEEM MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	VEHARI	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.